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Ck.item1 = t1.item

Ck.itemk = tk.item

Group by
item1,....,itemk

having
count(*) > :minsup

t1.tid = t2.tid

t1.tid = tk.tid
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Cgen Pass 1 Pass 2 Pass 3

Support-->      0.50%                  0.35%                          0.20%
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Data set- C

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

18000

20000

Kway
3w

ay
J

2G
rp

Sub
Q

loo
se

Kway
3w

ay
J

2G
rp

Sub
Q

loo
se

Kway
3w

ay
J

2G
rp

Sub
Q

loo
se

Tim
e i

n s
ec

Cgen Pass 1 Pass 2 Pass 3 pass 4
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Group by
item1,....,itemk

having 
count(*) > :minsup

Table function
Gather

Table function
Comb-K

T

Order by
tid, item

t2.T_itmk = Ck.itemk

t2.T_itm1 = Ck.item1

Ck
t2
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Table function
GatherComb-K

having 
count(*) > :minsup

T F1

Group by
tt2.T_itm1, tt2.T_itm2

T.item = F1.item1

tt2
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Beverages

Alcoholic drinksSoft drinks

Pepsi Coke Beer

Snacks

Pretzels Chocolate bar
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